Verified Application List (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application
Status
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NSP 2.0

MN201718001427957

MN201718002536530

MN201718003042402
MN201718003121987
MN201718003158047

MN201718003334066

MN201718003557418
MN201718003932049
MN201718003957193

MN201718004242012
MN201718004308472
MN201718004331253

MN201718004342478

MN201718004405146
MN201718004428662
MN201718004799459

MN201718004985327

MN201718004989936
MN201718005009809

MN201718005032582

MN201718005157283

MN201718005168663

MN201718005186537

MN201718005187098

MN201718005201527

MN201718005217265
MN201718005298495

MN201718005319872

MOIRANGTHEM DEBABARTA SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM
ROBEN SINGH

HOMEN AKOIJAM / AK NATUM SINGH

MD. ISLAMUDDIN / MD RAHIMUDDIN
MD SYED SAJIR ALAM / Md Zafar Ali

LAISHRAM SUBHACHANDRA SINGH / LAISHRAM
MANIRAM SINGH

KEISHAM SURJIT SINGH / K SINGHJIT SINGH

MD SHAFIQUE AMIN / MD ABDUL HALIM
SINGAMAYUM YASIR AHAMED / SM AYUB ALI

KOIROUNGANBA MOIRANGTHEM / POULINKANTA
MOIRANGTHEM

MD NADEEM / Md Feijul Haque
MD NAWAS KHAN / Md Fajal Ali

LAISHRAM IMOBA SINGH / LAISHRAM RAMCHANDRA
SINGH

ELANGBAM JAMESH MEITEI / ELANGBAM IBOPISHAK
MEITEI

MD AFZAL / MD AYUB KHAN
LAISHRAM JOYSHWAMI SINGH / Laishram Yaiskul Singh

KHUNDONGBAM MOHEN SINGH / KHUNDONGBAM AMUBA
SINGH

HEIIGRUJAM PRIYANANDA SINGH / HEIGRUJAM NOBIN
SINGH

LAISHRAM SHUBHADIN SINGH / Laishram Manao Singh
ANAND THANGJAM / THANGJAM TOMBA SINGH

SHAGOLSHEM MANIKUMAR SINGH / SHAGOLSHEM
MANISHAR SINGH

LAISHRAM RISHIKANTA SINGH / LAISHRAM KRISHNA
SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM SANANDA SINGH / KHUNDRAKPAM
SANATOMBA SINGH

LAISHRAM SUNDAR SINGH / LAISHRAM MUHINDRO
SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM REBIKA DEVI / Khundrakpam Sanatomba
Singh

LAISHRAM HEMOCHANDRA SINGH / LAISHRAM NIMAI
SINGH

ALICE TAKHELLAMBAM / T SUBHASCHANDRA SINGH
HEPTILAR PUYAM / Puyam Sharat Singh

SOUGRAKPAM RISHIKANTA SINGH / SOUGRAKPAM
IBOMCHA SINGH

9089174049

8575732273

8014175650
9856435159
7629942968

8729837488

8014410037
7421971033
7422930057

7422042292
8014222446
7421932096

7422091757

8014417133
9856952707
9077494297

8575715478

9615312347
9615294041

8575267910

9077482166

7005686557

9615670995

8730054368

9077331117

9862801671
8575509695

7005560989

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

DIPLOMA (PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY(DPT))-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE |

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
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NSP 2.0

MN201718005435286
MN201718005441931
MN201718005554325
MN201718005706143

MN201718005866859

MN201718006069092

MN201718006071112

MN201718006470616
MN201718008171499

MN201718008204751
MN201718008603574
MN201718008648640
MN201718008685793
MN201718008915004

MN201718009263588

MN201718009273235

MN201718009557575

MN201718009559768

MN201718009642051

MN201718009656855

MN201718009668257

MN201718010047420

MN201718010286453
MN201718010428665
MN201718010473017

MN201718010546365
MN201718010707830

SAPAM BALA DEVI / SAPAM KUNJO SINGH
SAPAM NAOTOMBI DEVI/ SAPAM KUNJO SINGH
MD RIYAJUL HAQUE / MD ABDUL HAQUE
OKRAM NANAO SINGH / OK KUMAR SINGH

MOIRANGTHEM ARUNKUMAR SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM
SHARAT SINGH

KHANGEMBAM BISHAN MEITEI / KHANGEMBAM BISHAN
MEITEI

DEBESHWOR ASEM / ASEM IBOHAL SINGH

MOHAMMAD SHARUK KHAN / Md Abdur Rasid

MOIRANGTHEM DAYANANDA SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM
RANJIT SINGH

AKOIJAM ARTI DEVI / AK SURCHANDRA SINGH

ASEM MALEMNGANBA MEITEI / ASEM TOMBI MEITEI
LAISHRAM JOHNSON SINGH / LAISHRAM SHYAMO SINGH
LAISHRAM HENNARY SINGH / Laishram Naran Singh

NINGTHOUJAM ROSHAN SINGH / Ningthoujam Sharat
Singh

LAISHRAM MALEMNGANBA SINGH / LAISHRAM NOBO
SINGH

THOKCHOM MEIRABA SINGH / THOKCHOM CHAOYAIMA
SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM KISHAN SINGH / N ACHOUBA SINGH

M IBEYAIMA DEVI / M RAJA SINGH

NAPOLEON SINGH THOKCHOM / RAMO SINGH
THOKCHOM

KSHETRIMAYUM JOSHI SINGH / KSHETRIMAYUM
JOYCHANDRA SINGH

RANJAN KHUMANTHEM / KHUMANTHEM INAOTON SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM DINESH SINGH / KH SHYAMKESHWOR
SINGH

KHULAKPAM MASTANA / MD MUHIBUR RAHAMAN
MOIRANGTHEM SUNIL SINGH / Moirangthem Biren Singh
LAISHRAM ROSHAN SINGH / LAISHRAM MANIRAM SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM ROSHAN SINGH / Ningthoujam bira Singh

THOKCHOM SANAYAIMA SINGH / THOKCHOM BROJEN
SINGH

9089248368
8787614177
8837496858
8575177097

8974846231

7085246657

7421902670

8014438919
9615631176

7085163813
9089875312
8575549460
8014388665
7629080989

7629081570

9856412448

8575743420

7421814064

8118942435

9501873079

9089495101

9077809057

9615228534
7085789565
9856924644

8575277146
9615975714

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE ]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE ]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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